@/ > %&@s Er Ehservances

2026

Holiday/Obs. Date Day Holiday/Obs. Date Doy
New Year's Day ¢ 1Jan, 20206 Thu Juneteenth v¥ 19 Jun, 2026 Fri
Martin Luther King Jr. 19 Jan, 2026 | Mon Father's Day 21Jun, 2026 sun
Day ¥ '

. Independence Day 3 Jul 2026 Er
Valentine's Day 1Y Feb, 2026 | Sat (Observed) vk ul, ri
Presidents’ Day vx | 1b Feb, 2026 | Mon Independence Day vr | Y Jul, 2026 Sat
Daylight Saving Time gMar 2026 | Sun Labor Day v¢ 7Sep, 2026 | Mon
Begins ’
st. Patrick’s Day 17Mar, 2026 | Tue Columbus Day v 12 0ct, 2026 | Mon
Good Friday 3 Apr, 2026 Eri Halloween 310ct, 20206 Sat

Daylight Saving Time
Easter Sunday 5Apr,2026 | Sun Ende [Nov, 2026 | Sun
Easter Monday G Apr, 202L | Mon Election Day 3Nov, 2026 | Tue
Tax Day 15 Apr, 2026 | Wed Veterans Day vt 11Nov, 2026 | Wed
Cinco de Mayo 5May, 2026 | Tue Thanksgiving Day v¢ |26 Nov, 2026 | Thu
Mother’s Day 10 May, 2026 | Sun Christmas Eve 24 Dec, 2026| Thu
Memorial Day ¢ 25 May, 2026| Mon Christmas Day v 25 Dec, 2026 Fri
Flag Day 14 Jun, 2026 | Sun New Year's Eve 31Dec, 2026 | Thu
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